9:00

10:15

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

3:00

Reminder:

Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Pickaway County Commissioners
Agenda

Conduct Business

Sheriff Hafey — Update
Community Development Block Grant — Williamsport Allocation Bid Opening
K-Nova LLC Annexation — Public Revie

Tim Colburn & Brian Hill, Pi ess Partners John Howley, Treasurer, Andy
Bossert, Michael Ringle& Jayme Fountain, Prosecutor — Economic Development

(Eipive Session:
Ti olburl, Pi a\!rogress Partners—“EcoHom De Mt(Executive

Session)

L L P L P2 P L L P P2

Planning Commission Meeting



