Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Pickaway County Commissioners Agenda

9:00 } 10:15	Conduct Business
10:15	Sheriff Hafey – Update
10:30	Community Development Block Grant – Williamsport Allocation Bid Opening
11:00	K-Nova LLC Annexation – Public Review
11:30	Tim Colburn & Brian Hill, Pickaway Progress Partners John Howley, Treasurer, And Bossert, Michael Ringle Jayme Fountain, Prosecutor – Economic Development
12:00	(Executive Session) Tim Colburn, Pickaway Progress Partners— Economic Development (Executive Session)
<><><>	
3:00	Planning Commission Meeting

Reminder: